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9A X 1.6 A 13 1.647 A 0.048 1.323 A 0.084 1.766 A 0.028
124 9R 2.4 A 02 1.757 A 0.042 1.390 A 0.094 1.892 A 0014
108 1.6 A 04 1.767 0.010 1.443 0.053 1.882 A 0010
118 1.8 A 03 1.761 A 0.006 1.444 0.001 1.872 A 0010
128 2.0 A 04 1.735 A 0026 1.398 A 0.046 1.860 A 0012
13% 18 1.5 A 10 1.739 0.004 1.415 0.017 1.854 A 0.006
2R 1.7 A 09 1.736 A 0.003 1.420 0.005 1.850 A 0.004
3R 1.6 A 05 1.697 A 0.039 1.371 A 0.049 1.821 A 0.029
47 0.8 A 11 1.713 0.016 1.415 0.044 1.815 A 0.006
5H 1.5 A 07 1.709 A 0.004 1.422 0.007 1.806 A 0.009
6H 2.0 A 02 1.695 A 0014 1.407 A 0015 1.794 A 0012
78 2.1 A 02 1.691 A 0.004 1.413 0.006 1.785 A 0.009
8H 2.4 A 03 1.685 A 0.006 1.411 A 0.002 1.776 A 0.009
9A 1.6 A 13 1.647 A 0038 1.323 A 0.088 1.766 A 0010
108 1.8 A 03 1.661 0.014 1.376 0.053 1.759 A 0.007
118 2.1 A 00 1.653 A 0.008 1.392 0.016 1.740 A 0019
EiER BAMA EAM % % %
£ #H 3,675,250 1,462,103 1.653 1.392 1.740
(RIFEREA) | (3,600,805)| (1,462,336)| ( 1.761) (1.444) (. 1.872)
BEH T BASRITIR)IEFS

A BEAICREAHEEFRBSLIVEHEXRBRREDEEH, 13F3A LUK, fTERARKEZEBHEOARIBEDSZAFLEREH,

RIEELE-%
R1T% ERRME (WEIELLS

T RN & N

Z2AE /N =)

NEE A 175 A58 A 52 A 571
125 % A 125 5.8 A 12 69.7
124F 4-6 8 A 211 32 34 411
7-9R A 114 15.0 A 49 20.0
10-128 A 05 104 A 23 A 625
134F 1-38 A 110 A 69 A 09 2.3%
4-68 A 182 A 04 A 59 A 865
7-9R A 218 49 3.9 0.0
10-128 A 18.1 A 36 n.a. n.a.
12% 8H A 363 13.9 A 1010 A 100.0
9A 71 13.7 A 1832 -
108 11.7 A 10 145 A 857
118 A 164 45.0 A 39|x -
128 10.9 4.7 A 145 0.0
135 1R 2.0 A 8.1 6.4 A 500
2R A 175 A15 A 28|x4 -
38 A 264 A 107 A 70 20f%
47 A 107 16.3 5.7 A 625
5H A 280 A 186 A 155[:35 A 100.0
6H A 74 A 24 A 69 A 929
78 A 243 A 115 1.0[:x6) A 100.0
8H A 203 18.7 A 11.4)%) -
9A A 203 8.2 27.0 0.0
108 A 191 A 85 A 65 A 500
18 A 75 A 138 A 129 A 500
128 A 313 3.2 n.a. n.a.
EifA P! P! Eils "
£ #H 2,808 28,833 38,507 1
(BIERA) (4,086) (1 27,938)| ( 44,213) (2
BT BARERITIBIIEFERT HLIRSRAT I & GEALTF S STHRAR)

SE1 1288 A OB IE LS M E 0,
E2) 1MEFIR DB LN B0,
FE3) 1E11 AOEREEER S K0,
E4) 1252 R OGBS #EkIZ0,
JE5) 135 A DEBIE LS EIEO0,
3E6) 135 7R OEGI{E LS #Ek 0,
E7) 1248E8 ADEBIE LS EF0,

6.ZDfth BI4ELE-%
EMEsE | THHEBEE
= =

NEE 44 A 06
125E 0.9 A17
124 4-6H 0.4 2.1
7-9R8 33 A 26
10-128 0.1 A19
134 1-3H A 03 A 37
4-6 8 A 08 A 16
7-9R A 32 A 08
125 8H 1.0 A 42
9A 8.1 A 22
108 0.8 A 36

1A A 138 0.1
128 1.3 A 22
13% 1A 42 A 27
2R A 37 A 06
3A8 A 15 A 79
4R A 07 A 65
58 A 17 3.0
64 A 01 A 05
78 05 A 16
8A A 51 29
9A A 40 A 35
108 A 53 A 38
118 n.a. 0.3
Fro FKWH

£ X 1,140 441541
(RIERA) ( 1,203)| (440429)
EHET | ey | LEEER

(&5
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